Depariment
Agency
Operating Unit 2
Organization Code ( : 29-001-00-00000

: Judiciary
: Supreme Court of the Philippines and the Lower Courts (SCpLC)

MONTHLY REPORT OF DISBURSEMENTS
For the month of November 2022
(In Pesos)

FAR No. 4

Funding Source Code (as cl 011
CURRENT YEAR BUDGET PRIOR YEAR'S BUDGET TRUST LIABILITIES GRAND TOTAL n
PARTICULARS PRIOR YEAR'S AP s CURRENT YEAR'S ACCOUNTS PAYABLE Sub-Total E
PS MOOE Fin. co Total PS MOOE Fin.| co Sub-total PS [MOOE]| Fin. | CO [ Sub-total TOTAL PS MOOK CO Total PS MOQE Fin.| CO Total E
Exp. Exp. Exp. Exp. o
1 2 3 4 5 6=(2+3+4+5) 7 8 9 10 | 11=(7+8+9+10) | 12 13 14 15 ;27!‘121?‘ 17=(11+18) 18=(6+17) 19 | 20 | 21 [ 22=(19+20+21) 23 24 25 | 26 27=(23+24+26) |28
Notice of Cash Allacation (NCA)
MDS Checks Issued 351,212,619.80 40,603,808.73 1,403,777.35 - 1.403,777.35 - - 1,403,777.35 1,403,777.35 - 352,616,397.15 40,603,808.73 = 393,220,205.88
Advice to Debit Accounts 2,075,597,009.42 140,498,402.53 2,576.71 2,576.71 - 2,576.71 2,576.71 e 2,075,597,009.42 140,500,979.30 - 2,216,097, 988.72
Tax Remittance Advices lssued (TRA)
Supreme Court Proper (SCP) 101,899,575.97 4,861,582.40 = = - - 101,899,575.97 4,861,582 40 - 106,761,158.37
Lower Courts (LC) 122,766,259.94 3,407,194.79 630,818.75 | - - 630,818.75 - §30,818.75 630,818.75 - 122,766,259.94 4,038,013.54 - 126,804,273.48
Cash Disbursement Ceiling (CDC) - 3 & = g _
MNon-Cash Availment Authority (NCAA) - - - - - .
TOTAL 2,651,475,465.13 189,370,988.51 - = - 1,403,777.35 633,395.46 | - - 2,037,172.81 | - - - - 2,037,172.81 2,037,172.81 | - - # & 2,652,879,242.48 190,004,383.97 | - - 2,842,883 626.45
SUMMARY:
Previous Report {October) This month {November As of Date Previous Report (Qctober] This month (November As of Date

Total Disbursement Authorities Received
NCA
TRA

31,809,879,527 99
1,639,108,978.45

4,550,029.000.00
233,565431.85

36,359,908,527.99
1.872674,41030

33,448 988,506 44
(4,459,069.09)
(31,617.238,086.46)

Total Dishursement Autharities Available
Less:Lapsed NCA
Disbursements

4,783,594 431.85

(2,842,883,626.45)

38,232,582,938.29
(4,459,069.08)
(34,460,121 712.91)

Balance of Disbursements Autharites as of Date 1.827,291,350.89 1,940.710.805 40

3.768.002,156.29

Prepared by;

biide

NELSON C. MARTIN
Assistant Officer-in-Charge
Accounting Division, FMBO

Certified Correct:

IVY{B. SILVA
SC Chief Judicial Staff Officer
Accounting Division, FMBO

Total Disbursements Program
Lapsed NCA

Less: Actual Disbursements
(Over)/Under spending

Approved by:

33,448,988,506.44
(4,459,069.09)
(31.517.238.086 .46)

4,783,504,431.85

38,232,582,938.29
(4,459,069.09)
(2,842,883 626 45) (34.460.121.712.91)

1,827,291,350.89

1.940.710,805.40

3.768.002,156.29

MARILYN I. DE JOY.
Officer-In-Charge
Fiscal Management and Budget
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